ISSF AR Men - Wertung -

StandNr: 5

FIX, Colin #28

Herren |

StartNr: 72
29. Marz 2025 10:05

LLZ BADEN-WURTTEMBERG

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

618.8

(594)

101.8 103.7 103.3 104.4 102.9 102.7
546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

41

334 (21.), 329 (2.), 291 (41.)

23.1 (12.), 37.1 (40.), 39.4 (20.)
0.02 mm rechts, 0.19 mm hoch
1.24, horizontal: 1.38, vertikal: 1.09

Serie 1:
10.0«
10.0 «

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.9+«
101 7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
96 1
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.4*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
9.8~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.1—~
10.0+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.6~ 10.0~
10.7* 10.3*

69.0 (7.), 128.1 (10.), 133.0 (9.)
0.30 mm rechts, 0.44 mm hoch
1.46, horizontal: 1.65, vertikal: 1.23

109~ 9.8~
10.5* 10.4*

23.1 (12.), 39.4 (20.), 66.7 (14.)
0.19 mm links, 0.21 mm tief
1.24, horizontal: 1.38, vertikal: 1.08

104~ 10.3*
104~ 10.2*

53.2 (30.), 70.8 (24.), 129.0 (25.)
0.19 mm rechts, 0.11 mm hoch
1.26, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 1.41

10.7* 10.6*
10.1 % 10.1 «

37.1 (40.), 73.7 (32.), 99.7 (33.)
0.33 mm links, 0.14 mm hoch
1.02, horizontal: 1.04, vertikal: 1.00

10.4~ 10.6*
9.9~ 10.3*

51.4 (49.), 100.1 (43.), 131.8 (45.)
0.00 mm, 0.21 mm hoch
1.34, horizontal: 1.47, vertikal: 1.19

10.1- 10.6 *
10.7* 107 *
65.0 (58.), 65.7 (57.), 88.7 (53.)

0.16 mm rechts, 0.44 mm hoch
1.31, horizontal: 1.77, vertikal: 0.55

10.1 X
104~

10.7*
10.5*

10.7*
104~

10.2*
10.5*

10.2*
10.7*

10.2*
10.1 7

10.3*
104~

10.1~>
10.8*

104~
10.7*

10.5*
10.8*

10.4~
104~

10.2~*
10.0—




